
First Division

Results
Week 02: 18-01-19

Event 1 - Unknown Distance Race (Group 1) 03:52.000

1 295 George Carter Huddersfield Star Wheelers 1199572 5

2 51 Isaac Lawrence Rhyl CC 954279 3

3 2 Ben Etherington Stockton Wheeers 937630 2

4 24 Mark Taylor BC PM 400188 1

Event 2 - 12 Lap Course Des Primes (Group 2) 03:34.000

1 374 Paul McHugh Team Terminator 420717 1.5

2 35 Evelina Black Sportcity Velo 935926 1

3 197 Sam Hollis Albarosa CC 1142701 0.5

Event 3 - Elimination Race (Group 3) 05:44.000

1 179 Cameron Pilkington Mossley CRT 1063855 5

2 6 Mark Black BC PM 437854 3

3 224 Aaron Dodd Pedalsport CC 1235247 2

4 76 Conor McKinnon Southport CC 946915 1

Event 4 - 20 Lap Course Des Primes (Group 4) 05:55.000

1 220 Tom Lord Eastlands Velo 1023583 1.5

2 330 Christopher Walkinshaw University of Manchester CC 1347518 1

3 227 Daniels Kucerjavjs Team JRC 1257363 0.5

Event 5 - Elimination Race (Group 1) 05:08.000

1 295 George Carter Huddersfield Star Wheelers 1199572 5

2 51 Isaac Lawrence Rhyl CC 954279 3

3 4 Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century Racing Academy 918205 2

4 24 Mark Taylor BC PM 400188 1

Event 6 - 25 Lap Points Race (Group 2) 08:28.000

1 284 Darcey Ellis Team JRC 1234474 5

2 374 Paul McHugh Team Terminator 420717 3

3 232 Howard Heighton Ferryhill Wheelers CC 464271 2

4 115 Ben Singer Sportcity Velo 1448907 1

Event 7 - Unknown Distance Race (Group 3) 04:48.000

1 6 Mark Black BC PM 437854 5

2 368 Daniel Vincent Green Jersey RT 926093 3

3 179 Cameron Pilkington Mossley CRT 1063855 2

4 302 Andrew Pink WyndyMilla 468680 1

Event 8 - 30 Lap Points Race (Group 4) 09:23.000

1 220 Tom Lord Eastlands Velo 1023583 10

2 330 Christopher Walkinshaw University of Manchester CC 1347518 6

3 16 Marcus Hiley Giant Halifax Race Team 875559 4

4 227 Daniels Kucerjavjs Team JRC 1257363 2

Event 9 - 16 Lap Scratch Race (Group 1) 05:48.000

1 295 George Carter Huddersfield Star Wheelers 1199572 5

2 4 Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century Racing Academy 918205 3

3 51 Isaac Lawrence Rhyl CC 954279 2

4 202 Thomas Heighton Stockton Wheeers 1024211 1

Event 10 - Elimination Race (Group 2) 08:10.000

1 389 Jason Donnelly BC PM 716401 5

2 185 Jules Chadderton Sportcity Velo 1358783 3

3 232 Howard Heighton Ferryhill Wheelers CC 464271 2

4 35 Evelina Black Sportcity Velo 935926 1

Event 11 - 30 Lap Points Race (Group 3) 10:00.000

1 368 Daniel Vincent Green Jersey RT 926093 5

2 67 Ben Bright Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek 468935 3

3 344 Adam Bent Nutcracker Altura Racing 876473 2

4 184 Roberto Conte BC PM 879000 1

Event 12 - Elimination Race (Group 4) 07:28.000

1 227 Daniels Kucerjavjs Team JRC 1257363 10

2 330 Christopher Walkinshaw University of Manchester CC 1347518 6

3 38 Matthew Dobbing TBW23 Staurt Hall Gett Taxi 1022875 4

4 210 Jack Johnson Manchester Wheelers 1234928 2
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Results
Week 02: 18-01-19

Event 13a - 1km Scratch Race (Group 1) 01:42.000

1 295 George Carter Huddersfield Star Wheelers 1199572 5

2 2 Ben Etherington Stockton Wheeers 937630 3

3 4 Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century Racing Academy 918205 2

4 51 Isaac Lawrence Rhyl CC 954279 1

Event 13b - 1km Scratch Race (Group 2) 01:13.000

1 171 Callum Evans Sportcity Velo 1457343 5

2 374 Paul McHugh Team Terminator 420717 3

3 279 Dylan Edwards Salt Ayre Cog Set 1003677 2

4 364 Adam Aylwin Sportcity Velo 1444421 1

Event 13c - 1km Scratch Race (Group 3) 01:15.000

1 224 Aaron Dodd Pedalsport CC 1235247 5

2 344 Adam Bent Nutcracker Altura Racing 876473 3

3 365 Lucy Naylor Speedflex RT 1022481 2

4 67 Ben Bright Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek 468935 1

Event 13d - 1km Scratch Race (Group 4) 01:09.000

1 220 Tom Lord Eastlands Velo 1023583 10

2 16 Marcus Hiley Giant Halifax Race Team 875559 6

3 227 Daniels Kucerjavjs Team JRC 1257363 4

4 330 Christopher Walkinshaw University of Manchester CC 1347518 2

Event 14 - 20 Lap Points Race (Group 1) 07:37.000

1 2 Ben Etherington Stockton Wheeers 937630 5

2 51 Isaac Lawrence Rhyl CC 954279 3

3 295 George Carter Huddersfield Star Wheelers 1199572 2

4 202 Thomas Heighton Stockton Wheeers 1024211 1

Event 15 - 25 Lap Scratch Race (Group 2) 08:54.000

1 374 Paul McHugh Team Terminator 420717 5

2 115 Ben Singer Sportcity Velo 1448907 3

3 197 Sam Hollis Albarosa CC 1142701 2

4 128 Phran Ryder Sportcity Velo 957476 1

Event 16 - 25 Lap Scratch Race (Group 3) 10:20.000

1 344 Adam Bent Nutcracker Altura Racing 876473 5

2 368 Daniel Vincent Green Jersey RT 926093 3

3 67 Ben Bright Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek 468935 2

4 302 Andrew Pink WyndyMilla 468680 1

Event 17 - 40 Lap Scratch Race (Group 4) 13:04.000

1 220 Tom Lord Eastlands Velo 1023583 10

2 227 Daniels Kucerjavjs Team JRC 1257363 6

3 330 Christopher Walkinshaw University of Manchester CC 1347518 4

4 71 Ben Iddon Salt Ayre Cog Set 939425 2

Sprint 330 Christopher Walkinshaw University of Manchester CC 1347518 1
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First Division

Points Classification

Week 02: 18-01-19

Pos No Club Licence Points

1 220 Tom Lord Eastlands Velo 1023583 35.5

2 227 Daniels Kucerjavjs Team JRC 1257363 23.0

3 295 George Carter Huddersfield Star Wheelers 1199572 22.0

4 330 Christopher Walkinshaw University of Manchester CC 1347518 21.0

5 374 Paul McHugh Team Terminator 420717 13.5

6 51 Isaac Lawrence Rhyl CC 954279 12.0

7 368 Daniel Vincent Green Jersey RT 926093 11.0

8 2 Ben Etherington Stockton Wheeers 937630 10.0

8 16 Marcus Hiley Giant Halifax Race Team 875559 10.0

8 344 Adam Bent Nutcracker Altura Racing 876473 10.0

11 6 Mark Black BC PM 437854 8.0

12 4 Thomas Purcell Liverpool Century Racing Academy 918205 7.0

12 179 Cameron Pilkington Mossley CRT 1063855 7.0

12 224 Aaron Dodd Pedalsport CC 1235247 7.0

15 67 Ben Bright Marsh Tracks Racing - Trek 468935 6.0

16 171 Callum Evans Sportcity Velo 1457343 5.5

17 232 Howard Heighton Ferryhill Wheelers CC 464271 5.0

17 284 Darcey Ellis Team JRC 1234474 5.0

17 389 Jason Donnelly BC PM 716401 5.0

20 38 Matthew Dobbing TBW23 Staurt Hall Gett Taxi 1022875 4.0

20 115 Ben Singer Sportcity Velo 1448907 4.0

22 185 Jules Chadderton Sportcity Velo 1358783 3.0

23 35 Evelina Black Sportcity Velo 935926 2.5

23 71 Ben Iddon Salt Ayre Cog Set 939425 2.5

23 197 Sam Hollis Albarosa CC 1142701 2.5

23 364 Adam Aylwin Sportcity Velo 1444421 2.5

27 24 Mark Taylor BC PM 400188 2.0

27 202 Thomas Heighton Stockton Wheeers 1024211 2.0

27 210 Jack Johnson Manchester Wheelers 1234928 2.0

27 279 Dylan Edwards Salt Ayre Cog Set 1003677 2.0

27 302 Andrew Pink WyndyMilla 468680 2.0

27 365 Lucy Naylor Speedflex RT 1022481 2.0

33 240 James Meakin Bournemouth Cycleworks UK Racing 966076 1.5

34 42 Timothy Lane Kirklees Racing Academy 1030094 1.0

34 76 Conor McKinnon Southport CC 946915 1.0

34 128 Phran Ryder Sportcity Velo 957476 1.0

34 129 Ben White Stockton Wheeers 976586 1.0

34 184 Roberto Conte BC PM 879000 1.0

39 61 Tristan Pilling Team SB Hub 457012 0.5

39 214 Philip Lomas Sportcity Velo 1322662 0.5
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